AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MOL	DIFICATION OF CONTRA			1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF 2
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC	1. NO.	<u></u>	5. PRC	DJECT NO.(If applic	able)
M008	see Block 16c			· · · · · · ·			
ISSUED BY	CODE 3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	an item		CODE	3100	<u>.</u>
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commissi Division of Contracts Attn:Shashi Malhotra Mail Stop TWB-01B10M Washington, DC 20555	on	U.S. Nuclear Red Division of Con Attn:Shashi Mall Mail Stop: TWB- Washington, DC 2	trac notra -01B	ts a 10M	-	L	
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, court	ty, State and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	TATION N	IO.	
KRESS, MARIA PROFESSIONAL SPEECH ASSOCIATES		5. S.L.		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
4302 WESTOVER PLACE NW				10A. MODIFICATION OF CO NRC-38-07-361	NTRACT/C	DRDER NO.	
WASHINGTON DC 200165550				M008 10B, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			,
DDE 793236514	FACILITY CODE		x	12-12-2007			
11. THIS I	TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AM	ENDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIC	NS			
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or and date specified.	by virtue of this amendment you o	tesire to change an offer alre	ady si	ubmitted, such change r	nay be	made	
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	B&R:2011-84-51-H-192	JOB:T8462 BOC:25	2A .	Appn:31X0200			
	APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFIC IES THE CONTRACT/ORDEF						
X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:	(Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FO	ORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	ONTRA	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODI SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORIT	Y OF FAR 43.103(b).	CHANGES (such as changes in p	aying of	fice, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INT	O PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	· ·						
. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docum	nent and return	copie	es to the issuing office.			
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organiz the purpose of this contract modifi re reflected below. eriod of Performance: 2/12/10- 2/1	cation is to provide ind			amount of \$6000.	. Spec	cific chang	es
ontract Ceiling: \$408,000.00 (unch otal Obligated amount : \$190,000.0	0						
-	0						
otal Obligated amount : \$190,000.0 ee Page 2 for Details		hannad ramains unchanged and is 6.0	forme				
otal Obligated amount : \$190,000.0		hanged, remains unchanged and in full 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Sheila Bumpass Contracting Off:	ACTIN				
otal Obligated amount : \$190,000.0 ee Page 2 for Details xcept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Sheila Bumpass Contracting Off: 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC BY	icer Á	<u>.</u>		16C. DATE SIGNED	bon

NRC-38-07-361 M008

The purpose of this modification is to add funding in the amount of \$6,000.00 thereby increasing the obligated amount from \$184,000 to \$190,000.

1. Under Section B.1 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION – COST REIMBURSEMENT (JUN 1988)

b) The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$190,000.00

2. A Summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action is provided below:

19 de 1

FY 07 Obligations	\$50,000.00
FY 08 Obligations	\$90,000.00
FY 09 Obligations	\$30,000.00
FY 10 Obligations	\$14,000.00
FY 11 Obligations	\$ 6,000.00

Total NRC Obligations \$190,000.00

All other terms and conditions will remain the same.